micron fibreglass filters
2
micron fibreglass filters
micron fibreglass filters: proven strength and durability
Micron filters operate on the basis of “depth filtration”; dirt is driven through the filter bed and trapped in minute spaces
between the particles of filter media allowing the cleansed water to pass through the filter’s laterals and exit via the filter’s
multiport valve.
simple maintenance

H
11
micron smd filter technical specifications
Code Filter
Model Valve Size Bed Depth Inner
Diameter
Filter
Area
Filtration
Flow Rates
30  m³/hr/m²
Backwash
Flow Rates
40  m³/hr/m²
Sand Glass
15 97 259 105 SMD1050 90  mm/3" 1000  mm 1050  mm 0.87  m² 26  m³/hr 35  m³/hr 1410  kg 1159  kg
15 97 259 120 SMD1200 90  mm/3" 1000  mm 1200  mm 1.13  m² 34  m³/hr 45  m³/hr 1720  kg 1414  kg
15 97 259 140 SMD1400 90  mm/3" 1000  mm 1400  mm 1.54  m² 46  m³/hr 62  m³/hr 2515  kg 2067  kg
15 97 259 160 SMD1600 90  mm/3" 1000  mm 1600  mm 2.01  m² 60  m³/hr 80  m³/hr 3170  kg 2605  kg
15 97 259 180 SMD1800 110  mm/4" 1000  mm 1800  mm 2.54  m² 76  m³/hr 102  m³/hr 4205  kg 3456  kg
*Waterco’s recommended flow rates per port size: 3"/90  mm: 64.8  m³/hr, 4"/110  mm: 108  m³/hr
micron smd filter dimensions
Code Model A B C W R P E F K
15 97 259 105 SMD1050 901  mm 1077  mm 1890  mm 510  mm 363  mm 548  mm 1100  mm 1210  mm 176  mm

15 97 259 180 SMD1800 1660  mm 1550  mm 315  mm 1900  mm 751  mm 1830  mm 1755  mm 1183  mm 751  mm
12
micron smdd filter technical specifications
Code Filter
Model Valve Size Bed Depth Inner
Diameter
Filter
Area
Filtration
Flow Rates
30m³/hr/m²
Backwash
Flow Rates
40m³/hr/m²
Sand Glass
15 97 260 075 SMDD750 63  mm/2" 1200  mm 750  mm 0.44 m² 13 m³/hr 18 m³/hr 1410 kg 653 kg
15 97 260 090 SMDD900 90  mm/3" 1200  mm 900  mm 0.64 m² 19 m³/hr 25 m³/hr 1200 kg 986 kg
15 97 260 105 SMDD1050 90  mm/3" 1200  mm 1050  mm 0.87 m² 26 m³/hr 35 m³/hr 1665 kg 1386 kg
15 97 260 120 SMDD1200 90  mm/3" 1200  mm 1200  mm 1.13 m² 34 m³/hr 45 m³/hr 2045 kg 1681 kg
15 97 260 140 SMDD1400 110  mm/4" 1200  mm 1400  mm 1.54 m² 46 m³/hr 62 m³/hr 2840 kg 2334 kg
15 97 260 160 SMDD1600 110  mm/4" 1200  mm 1600  mm 2.01 m² 60 m³/hr 80 m³/hr 3685 kg 3029 kg
15 97 260 180 SMDD1800 160  mm/6" 1200  mm 1800  mm 2.54 m² 76 m³/hr 102 m³/hr 4975 kg 4089 kg
*Waterco’s recommended flow rates per port size:  2"/63  mm: 30.6  m³/hr, 3"/90  mm: 64.8  m³/hr,
4"/110  mm: 108  m³/hr, 6"/160  mm: 205.2  m³/hr
A
C X Z

micron spdd filter technical specifications
Code Filter
Model
Flange
Size Bed Depth Inner
Diameter
Filter
Area
Filtration
Flow Rates
30m³/hr/m²
Backwash
Flow Rates
40m³/hr/m²
Sand Glass
15 97 261 105 SPDD1050 90  mm/3" 1200  mm 1050  mm 0.87  m² 26  m³/hr 35  m³/hr 1485  kg 1221  kg
15 97 261 120 SPDD1200 90  mm/3" 1200  mm 1200  mm 1.13  m² 34  m³/hr 45  m³/hr 1930  kg 2170  kg
15 97 261 140 SPDD1400 110  mm/4" 1200  mm 1400  mm 1.54  m² 46  m³/hr 62  m³/hr 2640  kg 2170  kg
15 97 261 160 SPDD1600 110  mm/4" 1200  mm 1600  mm 2.01  m² 60  m³/hr 80  m³/hr 3455  kg 2840  kg
15 97 261 180 SPDD1800 160  mm/6" 1200  mm 1800  mm 2.54  m² 76  m³/hr 102  m³/hr 4330  kg 3559  kg
15 97 261 200 SPDD2000 160  mm/6" 1200  mm 2000  mm 3.14  m² 94  m³/hr 126  m³/hr 5360  kg 4405  kg
15 97 261 235 SPDD2350 160  mm/6" 1200  mm 2350  mm 4.34  m² 130  m³/hr 174  m³/hr 7430  kg 6107  kg
Waterco’s recommended flow rates per port size:  3"/90  mm: 64.8  m³/hr, 4"/110  mm: 108  m³/hr,
6"/160  mm: 205.2  m³/hr
micron spdd filter dimensions
Code Model B C K V H L